604 Washington Square South, Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19106 (215) 923-1776
829-1510

Hopkinson House Owners’ Association

Fax (215)

This list of contractors is being provided for informational purposes only
and is not to be considered as a recommendation or endorsement of
any contractor by the Hopkinson House Owners= Association.

All contractors must meet the requirements of the

Hopkinson House Owners’ Association.

General Contractors

Gardner/Fox

G. R. Hellerbrand

J & L Designs Unlimited, Inc.
J. L. C. Construction

J. Justin Szeliga

J. P. Smith Contractors, Inc.
Scirrotto General Contractors
Nick Meli, Jr.

A. J. Wehner

Don Brocious

Super Home Improvements
superhome7@gmail.com (added 6/21/17)

Floors

Torres Hardwood Flooring

Locksmith
Allegheny
Mitchell’s Lock & Safe

610-525-8305
610-543-5997
215-925-8225
215-742-1181
215-453-2142
215-576-7898
267-718-8982
215-342-9961
609-654-8385
215-634-0853
215-520-9173

215-323-9919

215-745-1217
215-925-3172



Plumbing
Bill Gruber Plumbing & Heat

Robert Metzger Plumbing
Sam Wexler Plumbing

Electrical

Greg Electric

Martella Electric

New Light Electric Inc.

Verna Electric

Painting
Joseph Capizzi Painting
Dinterior Painting, Robert Pettit

Michael Towson, The Painter’'s Here LLC

Blinds/Shades

Merritt J. Salvatore

Architectural Firms

Purdy O=Gwynn Architects, Inc.

Fire & Water - Cleanup & Restoration

Servpro of Society Hill

February 2014

215-247-2940
215-467-3335
215-922-5555

800-880-2677
610-449-2654
215-587-9772
215-463-9086

215-350-4635
215-627-0935
609-238-3343

215-547-2880

215-925-5600

215-772-1203



